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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A13_01_PRECRUSH\A13_01_PRECRUSH053.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A13_01_PRECRUSH.afg
7/16/2015 ,  16:16 ,  duration  13 min 20 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 11197272 ,  CCD-Z  = 130053
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             13.6 100.0  0.809  0.906  0.757    217
      #20       #16     5.0  86.4  0.804  0.902  0.731    214
      #30       #20     2.0  81.4  0.811  0.893  0.732    234
      #40       #30     1.4  79.4  0.822  0.888  0.733    521
      #50       #40     1.8  78.0  0.841  0.881  0.746   1960
      #60       #50     2.0  76.2  0.872  0.885  0.755   4928
      #70       #60     3.6  74.2  0.891  0.889  0.753  14185
     #140       #70    39.8  70.6  0.895  0.896  0.736 733957
      PAN      #140    30.8  30.8  0.883  0.918  0.712 18694388

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #60 #40 #30 #20 #16 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 76.9
 50.0 134.5
 90.0 1305.1

SPAN3 = 9.135 
U3 = 2.114 
Mv3(x) = 373.7 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 486.5 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.865
Mean value Symm3 = 0.902
Mean value b/l3 = 0.720
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.524
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.638
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